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Design Drawing

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area [ Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
0+800.00 | 0.05 2.42 0.54 60.82 93.11 2761.07
0+820.00 | 0.16 1.91 21 43.25 95.22 2804.32
0+840.00 | 0.20 1.46 3.64 33.65 98.85 2837.97
0+860.00 | 0.30 1.58 5.02 30.41 103.88 2868.38
0+880.00 | 0.72 0.95 10.19 25.36 114.06 2893.74
0+900.00 | 0.52 0.99 12.40 19.41 126.47 2913.15
0+920.00 | 0.72 1.16 12.45 21.09 138.92 2934.24
0+940.00 | 0.40 2.56 1.17 37.20 150.10 2971.43
0+960.00 | 0.26 2.92 5.88 53.32 155.98 3024.75
0+980.00 [ 0.13 4.74 3.90 76.54 159.87 3101.30
1+000.00 | 0.34 3.89 4.71 86.23 164.58 3187.53
1+020.00 | 0.66 5.48 10.07 93.64 174.65 3281.17
1+040.00 | 0.45 3.99 11.01 94.93 185.66 3376.10
1+060.00 | 0.87 5.08 12.73 91.08 198.39 3467.18
1+080.00 | 0.53 5.44 13.96 105.21 212.35 3572.39
1+100.00 | 0.13 4.53 6.58 99.66 218.94 3672.04
1+120.00 | 0.01 4.19 1.44 87.14 220.38 3759.19
1+140.00 | 0.01 413 0.19 80.94 220.57 3840.13
1+160.00 | 0.00 3.88 0.06 78.23 220.63 3918.35
1+180.00 | 0.22 5.81 2.24 96.92 222.86 4015.27
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
2+000.00 | 0.00 4.32 0.07 84.14 285.29 8482.85
2+020.00 | 0.00 51 0.00 94.25 285.29 8577.10
2+040.00 | 0.00 5.48 0.00 105.88 285.29 8682.98
2+060.00 | 0.00 3.32 0.00 87.96 285.29 8770.94
2+080.00 | 0.15 1.66 1.49 49.78 286.78 8820.72
2+096.12 | 0.00 0.00 1.21 13.43 287.98 8834.15

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area [ Cut Area | Fill Volume [ Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.25 1.38 2.33 13.40 2.33 13.40
0+040.00 | 0.36 3.50 5.98 48.63 8.31 62.03
0+060.00 | 0.25 4.80 6.18 83.01 14.49 145.04
0+080.00 | 0.28 4.19 5.34 89.94 19.82 234.98
0+100.00 | 0.31 3.85 5.90 80.40 25.72 315.38
0+120.00 | 0.00 3.02 3.14 68.65 28.86 384.04
0+140.00 | 0.35 1.92 3.14 49.17 32.00 433.20
0+160.00 | 0.1 1.62 4.55 35.40 36.55 468.61
0+180.00 | 0.15 1.06 2.61 26.75 39.16 495.35
0+200.00 | 0.12 1.36 2.79 24.20 41.95 519.55
0+220.00 | 0.09 1.85 21 32.16 44.06 551.71
0+240.00 | 0.00 3.06 0.86 49.19 44.92 600.90
0+260.00 | 0.21 4.18 1.90 72.28 46.82 673.18
0+280.00 | 0.00 3.89 2.04 80.79 48.86 753.97
0+300.00 | 0.00 3.53 0.00 74.25 48.86 828.21
0+320.00 | 0.00 5.27 0.00 87.97 48.86 916.18
0+340.00 | 0.00 5.15 0.00 104.18 48.86 1020.36
0+360.00 | 0.01 4.95 0.12 101.00 48.98 1121.37
0+380.00 | 0.20 4.19 2.13 91.43 51.12 1212.79

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area [ Cut Area | Fill Volume [ Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
1+200.00 | 0.54 5.68 7.16 115.31 230.03 4130.58
1+220.00 | 0.59 5.40 10.34 111.39 240.36 4241.97
1+240.00 | 0.54 5.61 11.18 110.28 251.55 4352.25
1+260.00 | 0.01 6.41 5.52 120.15 257.07 4472.39
1+280.00 | 0.00 7.67 0.10 140.81 257.16 4613.21
1+300.00 | 0.00 8.70 0.00 163.76 257.16 4776.96
1+320.00 | 0.00 8.01 0.00 167.16 257.16 4944.12
1+340.00 | 0.00 6.78 0.00 147.94 257.16 5092.07
1+360.00 | 0.06 3.83 0.60 105.43 257.76 5197.50
1+380.00 | 0.00 4.99 0.60 87.59 258.37 5285.09
1+400.00 | 0.00 8.29 0.00 134.15 258.37 5419.25
1+420.00 | 0.00 5.02 0.00 133.14 258.37 5552.38
1+440.00 | 0.00 3.76 0.00 87.84 258.37 5640.23
1+460.00 | 0.00 3.78 0.00 75.46 258.37 5715.68
1+480.00 | 0.00 2.95 0.00 67.29 258.37 5782.98
1+500.00 | 0.01 2.74 0.12 56.93 258.49 5839.91
1+520.00 | 0.02 2.59 0.35 53.31 258.84 5893.22
1+540.00 | 0.03 2.60 0.54 51.95 259.38 5945.17
1+560.00 | 0.14 2.76 1.76 53.85 261.13 5999.02
1+580.00 | 0.06 2.28 2.02 50.35 263.16 6049.36

Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area [ Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
0+400.00 | 0.15 3.77 3.36 79.52 54.48 1292.32
0+420.00 | 0.00 4.71 1.55 84.88 56.02 137719
0+440.00 | 0.00 3.44 0.00 81.51 56.02 1458.70
0+460.00 | 0.00 4.18 0.00 76.15 56.02 1534.85
0+480.00 | 0.00 4.55 0.00 87.17 56.02 1622.01
0+500.00 | 0.00 3.98 0.00 85.26 56.02 1707.27
0+520.00 | 0.00 3.68 0.03 76.61 56.05 1783.88
0+540.00 | 0.33 3.91 3.28 75.91 59.33 1859.79
0+560.00 | 0.24 3.56 5.22 74.18 64.55 1933.97
0+580.00 | 0.00 4.39 2.37 79.41 66.92 2013.38
0+600.00 | 0.00 3.83 0.00 82.16 66.92 2095.54
0+620.00 | 0.02 4.66 0.19 84.89 67.11 2180.43
0+640.00 | 0.34 3.85 3.25 84.89 70.35 2265.32
0+660.00 | 0.03 2.87 3.45 67.16 73.80 2332.48
0+680.00 | 0.42 2.01 4.32 48.84 7813 2381.32
0+700.00 | 0.20 21 5.47 41.08 83.60 2422.40
0+720.00 | 0.00 3.90 1.97 60.18 85.57 2482.58
0+740.00 | 0.01 3.72 0.06 76.27 85.63 2558.84
0+760.00 | 0.38 3.29 3.47 71.27 89.10 2630.11
0+780.00 | 0.00 3.59 3.46 7013 92.57 2700.25
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area [ Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol [ Cumulative Cut Vol
1+600.00 | 0.06 2.48 1.21 47.87 264.37 6097.23
1+620.00 | 0.00 4.92 0.61 73.97 264.98 6171.20
1+640.00 | 0.00 5.13 0.00 100.46 264.98 6271.66
1+660.00 | 0.00 5.91 0.00 110.37 264.98 6382.03
1+680.00 | 0.00 6.26 0.00 121.71 264.98 6503.74
1+700.00 | 0.00 6.29 0.00 125.52 264.98 6629.26
1+720.00 | 0.00 7.07 0.00 133.60 264.98 6762.87
1+740.00 | 0.00 7.90 0.00 149.68 264.98 6912.55
1+760.00 | 0.00 9.32 0.00 17213 264.98 7084.68
1+780.00 | 0.00 9.44 0.00 186.99 264.98 7271.68
1+800.00 | 0.00 9.73 0.00 190.90 264.98 7462.58
1+820.00 | 0.00 7.90 0.00 175.93 264.98 7638.51
1+840.00 | 0.00 6.16 0.00 140.59 264.99 7779.10
1+860.00 | 0.18 6.25 1.70 124.16 266.69 7903.26
1+880.00 | 0.01 5.22 1.75 114.81 268.44 8018.07
1+900.00 | 0.00 4.06 0.09 92.75 268.52 8110.82
1+920.00 | 0.19 4.46 1.82 85.20 270.35 8196.02
1+940.00 | 0.41 3.15 5.75 76.21 276.09 8272.22
1+960.00 | 0.26 2.70 6.48 58.50 282.57 8330.73
1+980.00 | 0.01 4.10 2.64 67.98 285.22 8398.71
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